
TIR COMMEMORATIF 2024 DE LA CIBLE ROANNAISE

Armes Longues - 200m

NOM PRENOM CLUB TOTAL

1 DUTERTRE Elilien STT 90

2 MIALON Hervé STCRL 85

3 RICHARD Jean Charles CR 83

4 VITTORI Marc STML 81

5 GIRAUD Guillaume CR 80

6 SEYCHAL Aurélien CTMU 76

7 ARNAUD Thierry CTMU 73

8 LEWANDOWSKI marcin STML 73

9 CHEBANCE Didier Vertolaye 71

10 GONIN Loic CR 71

11 ROLLE Philippe CR 70

12 CHAVET Pascal STT 64

13 GALLARD Gérald CR 64

14 FOUGERE Bernard CTMU 61

15 BURDIN Patrick CR 59

16 COLLIN Christian Vertolaye 48

Armes de poings - 25m

NOM PRENOM CLUB TOTAL

1 PHILIPPON Marc CR 90

2 MEI Norbert TOSE 84

3 FOUGERE Bernard CTMU 83

4 GIRAUD Guillaume CR 82

4 HILAIRE Chantal CR 82

6 CHEBANCE Didier Vertolaye 75

7 SCHEERS Jacky CR 75

8 POYET Bruno CR 74

9 GALLARD Gérald CR 73

10 ARNAUD Thierry CTMU 72

11 CHAVAGNAT Matthieu CR 41

12 MERCIER Jean-FrançoisCR 31

13 COLLIN Christian Vertolaye 13

14 MARIN Sara CR 5

SUPER GROS
clt NOM PRENOM CLUB TOTAL

1 SOUCHET Nicolas CR 95

2 BURDIN Patrick CR 91

3 PHILIPPON Marc CR 89

4 RAVARD Isabelle CR 87

5 GIRAUD Guillaume CR 87

6 POYET Bruno CR 83

7 GONIN Loic CR 82

8 LHERITIER Philippe CR 79

9 MEI Norbert TOSE 78

10 CARAVANO Benoit CR 77

11 THION Hervé SRT 75

12 GAILLARD Gérald CR 72

13 CARAVANO Thomas CR 71

14 BARRIQUANT Jean Paul CR 71

15 GHERARDI Alain CR 67

16 HUBERT Dominique CR 63

17 LEWANDOWSKI marcin STML 59

18 DUMAS Jacky CR 54

19 PERALDO JACKY CR 45

20 MERCIER Jean-FrançoisCR 38

21 FREREJEAN Fabrice CR 37


